Entries And Results™

2025 Geronimo XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

Elementary Boys 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

—— . —————— - —

Cyril Elementary School -

Boys Cross Country

Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

13

1-2-

6-7

RACE CLOCK: 00:01:01.530

3-4-5

PLACE

I ) N )

00:00:05.370

00:00:09.120

00:00:11.290

00:00:12.760

00:00:13.790

00:00:13.970

00:00:14.170

00:00:14.360

00:00:14.480

00:00:16.250

Elementary Girls 1600 Run

Griggs, Garrett
Martinez, Joseph
Boyd, Thomas
Jones, Mikey
Karty, Darius
Lutonsky, Cash
Martin, Luke
lancu, Lucas
Blair, Adam

Johnson, Denny

357

384

390

391

392

393

415

428

436

School /Team Scores - Placers

Apache Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Apache Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Lawton Academy A&S (ES) - Boys Cross Country
Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country

Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country 2

Boys Cross Country 3 1
Boys Cross Country 4 2
Boys Cross Country 5 3
Boys Cross Country 6 4
Boys Cross Country 7 5

Boys Cross Country 8
Boys Cross Country 9 6

Boys Cross Country 10 7

RACE CLOCK: 00:00:16.710



. ———————

Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country
Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country

Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country

Order of Finish

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

12

PLACE

I S S N 1

00:00:07.680 Latta, Payson

00:00:08.510 Rodgers, Rylee 353
00:00:09.770  Alexander, Stella 359
00:00:10.960 Sainz, Adrianna 406
00:00:11.800 Lantrip, Brynlee 424
00:00:13.750 Torres, Mya 453

00:00:14.260 Lookingglass, Lisa 352

00:00:24.790 Potter, Zeta 372
00:00:50.640 Barnes, Luna 419
00:02:12.990 Poage, Tory 450

Spadin, Faith 407

20

25

Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country
Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Frederick Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country

Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country
Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country

Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country

HEAT - TX (Elem School) - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

11



