Entries And Results[™] 2025 Geronimo XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

Elementary Boys 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	
Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	6 - 7	

Order of Finish

		PLACE					
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:00:05.370	Griggs, Garrett	355		Apache Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	
00:00:09.120	Martinez, Joseph	357		Apache Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	
00:00:11.290	Boyd, Thomas	384		Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	1
00:00:12.760	Jones, Mikey	390		Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	2
00:00:13.790	Karty, Darius	391		Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	3
00:00:13.970	Lutonsky, Cash	392		Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	6	4
00:00:14.170	Martin, Luke	393		Cyril Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	7	5
00:00:14.360	lancu, Lucas	415		Lawton Academy A&S (ES) - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	
00:00:14.480	Blair, Adam	428		Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	9	6
00:00:16.250	Johnson, Denny	436		Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	7

Elementary Girls 1600 Run School /Team Scores - Placers

RACE CLOCK: 00:00:16.710

RACE CLOCK: 00:01:01.530

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	1 - 5 - 9	
Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	8	2 - 6	
Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	3 - 7	
Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	12	4 - 8	

Order of Finish

			PLACE				
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:00:07.680	Latta, Payson	449		Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	1	1
00:00:08.510	Rodgers, Rylee	353		Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	2	2
00:00:09.770	Alexander, Stella	359		Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	3	3
00:00:10.960	Sainz, Adrianna	406	1	Frederick Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	4	
00:00:11.800	Lantrip, Brynlee	424		Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	5	4
00:00:13.750	Torres, Mya	453		Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	6	5
00:00:14.260	Lookingglass, Lisa	352		Apache Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	7	6
00:00:24.790	Potter, Zeta	372		Cyril Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	8	7
00:00:50.640	Barnes, Luna	419		Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	9	8
00:02:12.990	Poage, Tory	450	20	Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	9
	Spadin, Faith	407	25	HEAT - TX (Elem School) - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	11	